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MEMORIÁL PŘÉMY VÍTA - 2008 - TEPLICE
poř. číslo příjmení jméno narozen klub čas kategorie

1 133 Doležal Tomáš 1978 AxitDoldy 1:08:16 Muži B
2 90 Zelený Ondřej 1982 Michelin Specialized 1:08:33 Muži A
3 99 Sulzbacher Petr 1975 RockMachine Cyklomax 1:08:34 Muži B
4 145 Žilák František 1981 RockMachine Cyklomax 1:09:11 Muži A
5 111 Černý Zdeněk 1990 SCOTT SCANIA TEAM 1:10:26 Junioři
6 71 Vít Pavel 1971 AxitDoldy 1:10:28 Muži B
7 67 Kejzlar Tomáš 1983 AxitDoldy 1:11:16 Muži A
8 72 Demjanovič Michal 1960 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:11:35 Muži C
9 78 Voňka Jiří 1954 Loko Trutnov 1:11:37 Muži D

10 23 Palguta Roman 1977 LBC International 1:11:40 Muži B
11 77 Berka Jakub 1991 Cykloteam Broumov 1:11:50 Junioři
12 66 Šupich Martin 1977 PítrsBikes 1:11:53 Muži B
13 93 Vít Jiří 1990 RockMachine Cyklomax 1:11:57 Junioři
14 87 Pazdera Jiří 1976 PítrsBikes 1:12:13 Muži B
15 164 Králík Tomáš 1992 Whirlpool Author Junior 1:13:04 Kadeti
16 34 Slabý Jiří 1956 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:13:32 Muži D
17 139 Fišer Jiří 1978 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:13:40 Muži B
18 61 Kunc Jan 1991 Carla Dvůr Králové 1:14:53 Junioři
19 36 Čáp Lukáš 1984 PítrsBikes 1:14:55 Muži A
20 35 Hladík Tomáš 1989 Cykloteam Broumov 1:15:15 Muži A
21 60 Adámek Petr 1993 Loko Trutnov 1:15:28 Kadeti
22 63 Novotný Luděk 1974 Jiskra Jaroměř 1:15:29 Muži B
23 147 Duch Míra 1979 BP LUMEN Úpice 1:16:11 Muži A
24 54 Bitnar Matěj 1988 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:16:37 Muži A
25 20 Fulka Jiří 1960 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:16:51 Muži C
26 98 Mádr Karel 1989 SK Žamberk 1:17:41 Muži A
27 146 Beneš Radek 1985 Červený Kostelec 1:18:57 Muži A
28 68 Slezák Martin 1985 Čadipér 1:19:04 Muži A
29 86 Čipera Radek 1964 Radvanice 1:20:05 Muži C
30 92 Jansová Tereza 1985 Česká Spořitelna MTB 1:20:44 Ženy
31 163 Kalojíros Thomas 1968 MTB Jiskra Hořice 1:23:00 Muži C
32 148 Jelen Vlastimil 1958 TJ Dobruška 1:23:05 Muži D
33 165 Šlégr 1954 1:34:56 Muži D

zkrácený okruh
1 162 Kalojíros Tomáš 1994 TJ Jiskra Hořice 1:13:18 Žáci II
2 80 Voňka Kryštof 1994 Loko Trutnov 1:13:25 Žáci II
3 1 Kunt Lukáš 1997 Loko Trutnov 1:14:58 Žáci I
4 41 Sádlo Dominik 1995 BP Lumen 1:17:42 Žáci II
5 38 Dudek Ondřej 1996 BP Lumen 1:20:07 Žáci I
6 39 Bergman Michal 1996 BP Lumen 1:21:09 Žáci I
7 44 Adámková Jana 1996 BP Lumen 1:22:27 Žákyně I
8 42 Mertlík Jan 1995 BP Lumen 1:26:01 Žáci II
9 11 Kleiner Petr 1997 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:36:53 Žáci I



kategorie
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MEMORIÁL PŘÉMY VÍTA - 2008 - TEPLICE
poř. číslo příjmení jméno narozen klub čas kategorie

1 111 Černý Zdeněk 1990 SCOTT SCANIA TEAM 1:10:26 Junioři
2 77 Berka Jakub 1991 Cykloteam Broumov 1:11:50 Junioři
3 93 Vít Jiří 1990 RockMachine Cyklomax 1:11:57 Junioři
4 61 Kunc Jan 1991 Carla Dvůr Králové 1:14:53 Junioři
1 164 Králík Tomáš 1992 Whirlpool Author Junior 1:13:04 Kadeti
2 60 Adámek Petr 1993 Loko Trutnov 1:15:28 Kadeti
1 90 Zelený Ondřej 1982 Michelin Specialized 1:08:33 Muži A
2 145 Žilák František 1981 RockMachine Cyklomax 1:09:11 Muži A
3 67 Kejzlar Tomáš 1983 AxitDoldy 1:11:16 Muži A
4 36 Čáp Lukáš 1984 PítrsBikes 1:14:55 Muži A
5 35 Hladík Tomáš 1989 Cykloteam Broumov 1:15:15 Muži A
6 147 Duch Míra 1979 BP LUMEN Úpice 1:16:11 Muži A
7 54 Bitnar Matěj 1988 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:16:37 Muži A
8 98 Mádr Karel 1989 SK Žamberk 1:17:41 Muži A
9 146 Beneš Radek 1985 Červený Kostelec 1:18:57 Muži A

10 68 Slezák Martin 1985 Čadipér 1:19:04 Muži A
1 133 Doležal Tomáš 1978 AxitDoldy 1:08:16 Muži B
2 99 Sulzbacher Petr 1975 RockMachine Cyklomax 1:08:34 Muži B
3 71 Vít Pavel 1971 AxitDoldy 1:10:28 Muži B
4 23 Palguta Roman 1977 LBC International 1:11:40 Muži B
5 66 Šupich Martin 1977 PítrsBikes 1:11:53 Muži B
6 87 Pazdera Jiří 1976 PítrsBikes 1:12:13 Muži B
7 139 Fišer Jiří 1978 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:13:40 Muži B
8 63 Novotný Luděk 1974 Jiskra Jaroměř 1:15:29 Muži B
1 72 Demjanovič Michal 1960 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:11:35 Muži C
2 20 Fulka Jiří 1960 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:16:51 Muži C
3 86 Čipera Radek 1964 Radvanice 1:20:05 Muži C
4 163 Kalojíros Thomas 1968 MTB Jiskra Hořice 1:23:00 Muži C
1 78 Voňka Jiří 1954 Loko Trutnov 1:11:37 Muži D
2 34 Slabý Jiří 1956 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:13:32 Muži D
3 148 Jelen Vlastimil 1958 TJ Dobruška 1:23:05 Muži D
4 165 Šlégr 1954 1:34:56 Muži D
1 1 Kunt Lukáš 1997 Loko Trutnov 1:14:58 Žáci I
2 38 Dudek Ondřej 1996 BP Lumen 1:20:07 Žáci I
3 39 Bergman Michal 1996 BP Lumen 1:21:09 Žáci I
4 11 Kleiner Petr 1997 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 1:36:53 Žáci I
1 162 Kalojíros Tomáš 1994 TJ Jiskra Hořice 1:13:18 Žáci II
2 80 Voňka Kryštof 1994 Loko Trutnov 1:13:25 Žáci II
3 41 Sádlo Dominik 1995 BP Lumen 1:17:42 Žáci II
4 42 Mertlík Jan 1995 BP Lumen 1:26:01 Žáci II
1 44 Adámková Jana 1996 BP Lumen 1:22:27 Žákyně I
1 92 Jansová Tereza 1985 Česká Spořitelna MTB 1:20:44 Ženy


